PACSystems
00813-0100-0152
PACSystems™ RXi2–LP Industrial PC
Reliable, Ruggedized, Compact Computing
Product Data Sheet
December 2021
Introduction
Emerson has developed a small, reliable, and yet,

R2L0N1B1A RXi2-LP IPC: Quad Core GX-412GC 1.2GHz, 4GB RAM, 32GB SSD, 4xRJ45, Windows 10 IoT Enterprise LTSC
R2L0N1B0A RXi2-LP IPC: Quad Core GX-412GC 1.2GHz, 4GB RAM, 32GB SSD, 4xRJ45, No OS
Ordering Information
4www.emerson.com/PACSystems
PACSystems RXi2-LP Industrial PC December 2021
Part Number Description
R2L0N1A2AD RXi2-LP w/ PACEdge: The RXi2-LP has a dual-core 1GHz processor, 4G RAM, 32G SSD & DIN rail mounting.
R2L0N2A2CD RXi2-LP w/ PACEdge: The RXi2-LP has a dual-core 1GHz processor, 8G RAM, 128G SSD & DIN rail mounting.
R2L0N1A3AD RXi2-LP w/ PACEdge & Movicon Connext: Movicon license includes the Automation Driver Pack, Basic Driver
Pack & 2k OPC UA Tags. The RXi2-LP has a dual-core 1GHz processor, 4G RAM, 32G SSD & DIN rail mounting.
R2L0N2A3CD RXi2-LP w/ PACEdge & Movicon Connext: Movicon license includes the Automation Driver Pack, Basic Driver
Pack & 2k OPC UA Tags.The RXi2-LP has a dual-core 1GHz processor, 8G RAM, 128G SSD & DIN rail mounting.
Pre-Loaded Software Devices
R2L0N1A1B RXi2-LP IPC: Dual Core GX-210HL 1GHz, 4GB RAM, 64GB SSD, 2xRJ45, Windows 10 IoT Enterprise LTSC
R2L0N1A0B RXi2-LP IPC: Dual Core GX-210HL 1GHz, 4GB RAM, 64GB SSD, 2xRJ45, No OS
R2L0N1B1B RXi2-LP IPC: Quad Core GX-412GC 1.2GHz, 4GB RAM, 64GB SSD, 4xRJ45, Windows 10 IoT Enterprise LTSC
R2L0N1B0B RXi2-LP IPC: Quad Core GX-412GC 1.2GHz, 4GB RAM, 64GB SSD, 4xRJ45, No OS
R2L0N1A1C RXi2-LP IPC: Dual Core GX-210HL 1GHz, 4GB RAM, 128GB SSD, 2xRJ45, Windows 10 IoT Enterprise LTSC
R2L0N1A0C RXi2-LP IPC: Dual Core GX-210HL 1GHz, 4GB RAM, 128GB SSD, 2xRJ45, No OS
R2L0N2A1C RXi2-LP IPC: Dual Core GX-210HL 1GHz, 8GB RAM, 128GB SSD, 2xRJ45, Windows 10 IoT Enterprise LTSC
R2L0N2A0C RXi2-LP IPC: Dual Core GX-210HL 1GHz, 8GB RAM, 128GB SSD, 2xRJ45, No OS
R2L0N1B1C RXi2-LP IPC: Quad Core GX-412GC 1.2GHz, 4GB RAM, 128GB SSD, 4xRJ45, Windows 10 IoT Enterprise LTSC
R2L0N1B0C RXi2-LP IPC: Quad Core GX-412GC 1.2GHz, 4GB RAM, 128GB SSD, 4xRJ45, No OS
R2L0N2B1C RXi2-LP IPC: Quad Core GX-412GC 1.2GHz, 8GB RAM, 128GB SSD, 4xRJ45, Windows 10 IoT Enterprise LTSC
R2L0N2B0C RXi2-LP IPC: Quad Core GX-412GC 1.2GHz, 8GB RAM, 128GB SSD, 4xRJ45, No OS
PACSystems RXi2-LP Industrial PC
00813-0100-0152
Product Data Sheet
December 2021